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CORONADO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT
CORONADO ADULT EDUCATION

STILL TIME TO REGISTER FOR CLASSES STARTING IN

COURSE TITLE

Excel Il Intermediate

Introduction to Lawn Bowling

Inventions 101-NEW!
Photoshop Basics

Computer Skills for Office Assistants - Advanced

Line Dance

Tight Points Yoga-NEW!
Clearing Space & Creating Dreams-NEW!

Plein Air Painting

How to Buy & Sell on eBay

Digital Photography

Retirement Planning Today-NEW!

Outlook

Amateur Radio
Word 2007 Intro
Everyday Yoga

Low Gravity Yoga
PowerPoint

Night Club Two-Step
Hustle

Tennis for Beginners
Tennis Intermediate
Rhythm Tap Dance
Mat Pilates Combo

OCTOBER!

START DATES
10/4/2010
10/5/2010
10/7/2010
10/11/2010
10/12/2010
10/12/2010
10/12/2010
10/14/2010
10/16/2010
TBD
10/19/2010
10/21/2010
10/25/2010
10/25/2010
10/26/2010
10/26/2010
10/26/2010
10/27/2010
10/27/2010
10/27/2010
10/27/2010
10/27/2010
10/28/2010
10/28/2010

DAYS/TIME
MW 6:00-8:00PM
TTH 2:00-3:30PM
TH 6:00-9:00PM
M 6:30-8:30PM
TTH 6:00-8:00PM
T 6:00-8:00PM
TTH 7:30-8:30PM
TH 6:00-8:00PM
SAT 9-12NOON
M 6:00-9:00PM
T 6:00-8:00PM
TH 6-9PM

M 6:00-8:00PM
MW 7:00-9:00PM
TTH 6:00-8:00PM
TTH 6:30-7:30PM
T 5:30-6:30PM
6:00-8:00PM
7:00-8:00PM
8:00-9:00PM
8:00-9:30AM
10:00-11:30AM
6:00-7:00PM
5:00-6:00PM
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Visit our website for more information and a complete listing of courses offered and cost at
www.adulted-rop.coronado.k12.ca.us. Just click on the link FALL 2010 BROCHURE DOWNLOAD.

To register, please call the Adult Education Service Center at 522-8911, or online at:
www.adulted-rop.coronado.k12.ca.us by clicking on the ADULT ED ONLINE REGISTRATION link. For
walk-in registration, hours are Monday-Thursday 8:00am-7:00pm, and Friday 8:00am-4:00pm (closed
daily from 11:30am-12:30pm) at the Service Center located at 650 D Avenue.

OctoberCoursesFlyer



