

CORONADO UNIFIED SCHOOL DISTRICT

CORONADO ADULT EDUCATION

STILL TIME TO REGISTER FOR CLASSES STARTING IN OCTOBER!

COURSE TITLE	START DATES	DAYS/TIME
Excel II Intermediate	10/4/2010	MW 6:00-8:00PM
Introduction to Lawn Bowling	10/5/2010	TTH 2:00-3:30PM
Inventions 101-NEW!	10/7/2010	TH 6:00-9:00PM
Photoshop Basics	10/11/2010	M 6:30-8:30PM
Computer Skills for Office Assistants - Advanced	10/12/2010	TTH 6:00-8:00PM
Line Dance	10/12/2010	T 6:00-8:00PM
Tight Points Yoga-NEW!	10/12/2010	TTH 7:30-8:30PM
Clearing Space & Creating Dreams-NEW!	10/14/2010	TH 6:00-8:00PM
Plein Air Painting	10/16/2010	SAT 9-12NOON
How to Buy & Sell on eBay	TBD	M 6:00-9:00PM
Digital Photography	10/19/2010	T 6:00-8:00PM
Retirement Planning Today-NEW!	10/21/2010	TH 6-9PM
Outlook	10/25/2010	M 6:00-8:00PM
Amateur Radio	10/25/2010	MW 7:00-9:00PM
Word 2007 Intro	10/26/2010	TTH 6:00-8:00PM
Everyday Yoga	10/26/2010	TTH 6:30-7:30PM
Low Gravity Yoga	10/26/2010	T 5:30-6:30PM
PowerPoint	10/27/2010	W 6:00-8:00PM
Night Club Two-Step	10/27/2010	W 7:00-8:00PM
Hustle	10/27/2010	W 8:00-9:00PM
Tennis for Beginners	10/27/2010	W 8:00-9:30AM
Tennis Intermediate	10/27/2010	W 10:00-11:30AM
Rhythm Tap Dance	10/28/2010	TH 6:00-7:00PM
Mat Pilates Combo	10/28/2010	TH 5:00-6:00PM

Visit our website for more information and a complete listing of courses offered and cost at www.adulted-rop.coronado.k12.ca.us. Just click on the link FALL 2010 BROCHURE DOWNLOAD.

To register, please call the Adult Education Service Center at 522-8911, or online at: www.adulted-rop.coronado.k12.ca.us by clicking on the ADULT ED ONLINE REGISTRATION link. For walk-in registration, hours are Monday-Thursday 8:00am-7:00pm, and Friday 8:00am-4:00pm (closed daily from 11:30am-12:30pm) at the Service Center located at 650 D Avenue.